

Particulars

Details of actual measure

Contents of area

No.

L.

B.

D.

3rd on A/c Ball

Name of work: - Construction
of Road from PMOsy
Singhan Road to
Rajawada under
MMUSY NDB

(Anishah) Denda

Name of contractor: -

Cait Dev, W/O

Ram Danyadan

Bhalu Ganga

Bider 824287

Agreement No. - 12/SBD/78242

Date of work start

Date of completion

Measurement

① Cement Subbase
with well graded
material.

Construction of granular
subbase by spreading
well graded material
for C.C. Pavement.

4x 30x 3.75x 0.1m = 45.0m³

1x 10x 3.75x 0.1m = 3.75m³

48.75m³

Continuation



Scan

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	At station of road				
	(Al. of width)				
	and on the Ball				
(1/1)	rounding & fixing of working benchmark				
	Page No. - (18)				
	= 3.44 m				
	@ Rs 4591 - 25 each Rs				13276:
(2/2)	rounding & fixing of survey benchmark				
	= 12.44 m				
	@ Rs 2129 - 15 each Rs				25552 =

(3/3) Clearing & grubbing Road land including
 Page No. - (16)
 = 0.45 H
 @ Rs 76947 - 62 H Rs 34622

(4/4) Excavation for roadway in soil
 using manual means
 Page No. - (23)
 = 27.80 m³
 @ Rs 190.23/m³ Rs 3955 =
 5493 =

(5/5) Excavation for roadway in soil

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
with hydraulic excavator					
Payed (17)					
$= 436.14 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs 185.92/m ³					Rs 81083.2
(16) Construction of embankment with material obtained from					
Payed (17) = 654.00 m ³					
@ Rs 258.72/m ³					Rs 240114.2

(7/7) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Shoulder (1000m) 582.64					
Payed (24) = 592.00 m ³					
Payed (18) = 1616.62 m ³					
2198.33					
2208.67					
@ Rs 313.78/m ³					Rs 693065 =
					690128 =
(8/8) Construction of embankment subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Shoulder (1000m) 1359.54					
Payed (25) = 1381.29 m ³					
Payed (18) = 3772.23 m ³					
					5131.77 m ³

Continuation
@ Rs 226.83/m³

Rs 1164039 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/10) Granular sub base					
Construction of granular					
sub base with					
Coarse graded					
material					
Page N. (18) = 2049.30 m ³					
@ Rs 2434.41/m ³ Rs 4988836=					
(10/11) Bituminous					
Providing layer					
Spreading and					
Compacting stone					
aggregate					

Page N. (18)

= 711.5 m³@ Rs 4250.52/m³ Rs 3024510=

(11/15) Granular sub base					
Construction of granular					
sub base by providing					
well graded material					
Page N. (20) = 48.75 m ³					
Page N. (23) = 21.40 m ³					
76.65 m ³					
@ Rs 2434.41/m ³ Rs 169860=					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/11)	L.R.H. G.M. 2/43				
	Providing binding				
	sprinding				
	Compacting stone				
	aggregate				
	Paym. - (21)				
	= 135 mm 120.93m ²				
	@ Rs 4250.50/m ² Rs				5738/8
(13/12)	Prime coat.				
	Providing and				
	applying primer				
	Coat. with bitumen				
	emulsion (SS-1)				
	Paym. - (22) = 9337.50m ²				
	@ Rs 57.52/m ² Rs				556893
					537466
(14/13)	Tack coat				
	Providing and				
	applying tack coat				
	Paym. - (23) = 9337.50m ²				
	@ Rs 18.72/m ² Rs				10888
					184229
(15/14)	M.S.S 20mm thick				
	Providing laying				
	and bolting of				
	close ground				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Content of area
	No	L	B	
Premise to floor in area of .. Pyg No. (23) = 7377.54 @ R 233.86/m ² R. 203967				
2/20) Reinforced concrete circular 115.8 m ² boundary pillar .. Pyg No. (27) = 104.6 m ² @ R 748. weach R 77792				
21 Reinforced concrete concrete 115.8 m ²				

	boundary pillar	
	Kilometric Stone	
	Page No. (27) = 5 W Nos	
	@ Rs 2846.76 each Rs 14234 =	
(18/22)	Brick Stone	
	Reinforced Cement	
	Concrete Murgade	
	2 m Stone	
	Page No. (27) = 12 W Nos	
	@ Rs 804.29 each Rs 9651 =	
(19/23)	Providing & fixing	
	of new reconstructed	
	Sanctuary	
	Common Equilateral Triangle	
	Page No. (27) = 21 W Nos	
	@ Rs 4407.04 each Rs 92548 =	

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/24) Providing & fixing of reinforcement of Cautionary mandating					
60mm circular					
Page No. (27) = 8.00 Nos					
@ Rs 5813.50 each Rs					46508 =
(21/25) Providing & fixing of reinforcement of Cautionary mandating					
60mm x 45mm rectangular					
Page No. (28) = 2.00 Nos					
@ Rs 5669.54 each Rs					17009 =
(22/29) Providing and fixing of typical MU54/MM54 interlocking					
door board					
Providing & fixing					
work of Project					
Page No. (26) = 1.00 Nos					
@ Rs 11491.45 each Rs					11491 =
(23/30) Providing & fixing of typical MU54/MM54 interlocking					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/35) Providing & laying reinforced cement concrete					
Page N-(17) = 37.50 M					
@ Rs 3286.02 / M ³ Rs					122226 =
(29/19) Providing & laying of a reinforced cement concrete pipe duct					
Page N-(18) = 60.15 M					
@ Rs 1044.01 / M					Rs 62641 =
					Rs 15027981 =
Add 18% GST					Rs 2765037 =
Add 1% Labour					Rs 150280 =
Add 5% Wastage					Rs 313095 =
					Rs 18196393 =
less 0.25%					Rs 47311 =
					Rs 18149082 =
less previous payment					Rs 12610193 =
					Rs 5538889 =
By Man					
9/5/2015					
JE					

Continuation